


LOGIN

BOWLING

Every Wednesday 
Starts Wednesday 30 September 
Ends Wednesday 9 December

5pm to 5:45pm
Online Via Zoom
Cost: Free

Monday 28 September 
Tuesday 6 October
10:15am to 12:30pm
VR Kingdom – 418 Gardeners 
Road, Rosebery
Team up and complete the Virtual 
Reality Challenges, then enjoy some 
lunch and arcade games.

Cost: Free 
Lunch provided

Tuesday 29 September
10:45am to 1:30pm
Manhattan Super Bowl 
549 Gardeners Road Mascot
2 rounds of bowling with 
a delicious lunch included

Cost: Free 
Lunch provided

Erin Gough
Tuesday 29 September, 4pm
Erin joins the book squad to discuss 
writing for young adults and her 
novels The Flywheel and Amelia 
Westlake.

No bookings required. Join us online 
at: facebook.com/baysidelibrary

Tuesday 6 October, 4pm
The Teen Book Squad discusses: 
When the Ground is Hard 
by Malla Nunn.



Thursday 8 October
5pm to 7pm
Mutch Park Skate Park 
Wentworth Avenue 
Pagewood
Come along and hang out with 
our Youth Workers at Mutch Park

Cost: Free 
Individually packed snacks 
provided
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Hoyts Eastgardens 
Westfield Eastgardens 

Top Floor, 152 Bunnerong Rd

Friday 2 October 
Friday 9 October
4pm to 7pm
Hillsdale Community Centre 
236 Bunnerong Road
All the usual fun of Youth Drop in, 
come in and hang out.

Cost: Free 
Individually packed snacks 
provided

hillsdale  

MOVIES
Thursday 1 October

4:40pm to 7:15pm

Enjoy a movie at Hoyts

Cost: Free. Individually 
packed snacks provided.

HOLIDAY 

Monday 5 October



Bookings are essential! Limit of 10 people per session. 
For more information and bookings please contact Yasemin 

on 0447 116 805 or yasemin.secim@bayside.nsw.gov.au

WE ARE FOLLOWING A COVID-19 SAFE PLAN. 
YOU WILL NEED TO REGISTER AND FOLLOW DIRECTIONS 

ON SOCIAL DISTANCING.


